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OPEN TRIAL

3-Y-O & Up.
1400 Metres $
Golden Jazz  (Cameron Thompson)
Odin's Folly (NZ)  (Scott Brunton)
Overplay (Glenn Stevenson)

OPEN TRIAL

3-Y-O & Up.
700 Metres $
Entrapped (Graeme McCulloch)
Jeremiah  (Scott Brunton)
Kuroset (Scott Brunton)
The Inevitable (Scott Brunton)

2YO TRIAL (Div 1)
2-Y-O.

700 Metres $
Fanciful Flying  (Yassy Nishitani)
Khari  (Scott Brunton)

Feisty Lion (Graeme McCulloch)

Lion Academy (Graeme McCulloch)

10.30 AM
1
2
3

10.45 AM
1

2
3
4

11.00 AM
1
2
3
4

Gee Gees Joe Blow ( Leon, Dean & Trent Wells)

5

Our Material Girl  (Imogen Miller)

2YO TRIAL (Div 2)
2-Y-0.
700 Metres $
Real Brazen (Scott Brunton)
Baby Brom (Adam Trinder)
Bundy Chaser (Bill Ryan)
Wheeling (Graeme McCulloch)
Cloud Chaser (Graeme McCulloch)

2YO TRIAL (Div 3)
2-Y-O.
700 Metres $
Kaytee Valiente (Yassy Nishitani)
Saxon Mist ( Ken & Tanya Hanson)
Neutralize (Scott Brunton)
Soroli  (Graeme McCulloch)
Page (John Blacker)
Strawberry Kiss  (Imogen Miller)

6

11.15 AM
1
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11.30 AM
1
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3YO TRIAL
2&3-Y-0. 11
700 Metres $ 11.45 AM
Hot 'N' Sweaty (John Blacker) 1
Sienna's Word  (Sigrid Carr) MsS M Carr 2
Hellot (Scott Brunton) 3
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MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 1)
3-Y-O & Up. CI2.
700 Metres $ 12.00 PM
Against The World  (John Blacker) 1
Sebeat ( Ken & Tanya Hanson)
Banca Star  (Angela Brakey)
Sheorta (Cameron Thompson)
Rangi Pai (NZ) (John Blacker)

1
2
3
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MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 2)
3-Y-O & Up. CI2.
700 Metres $ 12.15 PM
Reward In Diamonds (Joel Flannery) 1
Cinto (Graeme McCulloch)
Sea Nymph  (Sigrid Carr)
Habiki  (Imogen Miller)
Velino (Graeme McCulloch)
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MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 3)
3-Y-O & Up. CI2.
700 Metres $ 12.30 PM
Gee Gees Darl (Leon, Dean & Trent Wells) 1
Needs A Tycoon (John Blacker)
Gympins (NZ)  (Scott Brunton)
Unbothered ( Ken & Tanya Hanson)
Limerick City  (Cameron Thompson)
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JUMPOUT

700 Metres 12.45 PM
Loose Lips (Monica Ryan) 1
Louie Maree (Angela Brakey) 2
Richie (Cameron Thompson) 3
Lloyd (Cameron Thompson) 4

JUMPOUT

700 Metres 1.00 PM
Hot Relation (Tegan Keys) 1
Kel’s Star (Tegan Keys)

Miss Iso (Joel Flannery)
Sh’bourne Brandy (Monic Ryan)
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12 JUMPOUT

700 Metres 1.15PM
Amaword (Tegan Keys) 1
Ruettiger (Scott Brunton) 2
Shot Of Irish  (Scott Brunton) 3

TOTAL ENTRIES: 53




