Longford Tuesday 18 May, 2021

17/05/2021 10:27:13 AM Page1

© 2021 Racing Australia and other parties. You are only permitted to use the material for your personal use. No part of the material may be reproduced, adapted or disseminated by any means without the prior written permission of the copyright owners.

Acceptances

1	OPEN TRIAL		c	2VO TRIAL	
	3-Y-O & Up. 1400 Metres \$	10.30 AM	6	3YO TRIAL	
4				2&3-Y-O. 700 Metres \$	11.45 AM
1	Golden Jazz (Cameron Thompson)	1 2	1	Hot 'N' Sweaty (John Blacker)	11.45 AW
2	Odin's Folly (NZ) (Scott Brunton)		2	Sienna's Word (Sigrid Carr) Ms S M	_
3	Overplay (Glenn Stevenson)	3	3	, 5	3
			3	Hellot (Scott Brunton)	3
2	OPEN TRIAL				
	3-Y-O & Up.		7	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 1)	
	700 Metres \$	10.45 AM		3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.	
1	Entrapped (Graeme McCulloch)	1		700 Metres \$	12.00 PM
2	Jeremiah (Scott Brunton)	2	1	Against The World (John Blacker)	1
3	Kuroset (Scott Brunton)	3	2	Sebeat (Ken & Tanya Hanson)	2
4	The Inevitable (Scott Brunton)	4	3	Banca Star (Angela Brakey)	3
			4	Sheorta (Cameron Thompson)	4
3	2YO TRIAL (Div 1)		5	Rangi Pai (NZ) (John Blacker)	5
·	2-Y-O.				
	700 Metres \$	11.00 AM	8	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 2)	
1	Fanciful Flying (Yassy Nishitani)	1	·	3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.	
2	Khari (Scott Brunton)	2		700 Metres \$	12.15 PM
3	Feisty Lion (Graeme McCulloch)	3	1	Reward In Diamonds (Joel Flannery)	1
4	Lion Academy (Graeme McCulloch)	4	2	Cinto (Graeme McCulloch)	2
5	Gee Gees Joe Blow (Leon, Dean & Trent Wells)		3	Sea Nymph (Sigrid Carr) 3	
	5	/	4	Habiki (Imogen Miller)	4
6	Our Material Girl (Imogen Miller)	6	5	Velino (Graeme McCulloch)	5
			_		
4			9	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 3)	
	2-Y-O.	44 45 884		3-Y-O & Up. Cl2. 700 Metres \$	42.20 DM
4	700 Metres \$	11.15 AM	1	700 Metres \$ Gee Gees Darl (Leon, Dean & Trent V	12.30 PM Vells) 1
1	Real Brazen (Scott Brunton)	=	2	Needs A Tycoon (John Blacker)	2
2	Baby Brom (Adam Trinder)	2 3	3	Gympins (NZ) (Scott Brunton)	3
3	Bundy Chaser (Bill Ryan)	3 4	4	Unbothered (Ken & Tanya Hanson)	4
4	Wheeling (Graeme McCulloch)	4 5	5	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5
5	Cloud Chaser (Graeme McCulloch)	5	5	Limerick City (Cameron Thompson)	5
5	2YO TRIAL (Div 3)	AL (Div 3) 10 JUMPOUT			
	2-Y-O.				
	700 Metres \$	11.30 AM		700 Metres 12.45	PM
1	Kaytee Valiente (Yassy Nishitani)	1	1	Loose Lips (Monica Ryan) 1	
2	Saxon Mist (Ken & Tanya Hanson)	2	2	Louie Maree (Angela Brakey) 2	
3	Neutralize (Scott Brunton)	3	3	Richie (Cameron Thompson) 3	
4	Soroli (Graeme McCulloch)	4	4	Lloyd (Cameron Thompson) 4	
5	Page (John Blacker)	5			
6	Strawberry Kiss (Imogen Miller)	6			

11 JUMPOUT

	700 Metres		1.00 PN
1	Hot Relation	(Tegan Keys)	1
2	Kel's Star (Tegan Keys)		2
3	Miss Iso (Joel Flannery)		3
4	Sh'bourne Bra	andy (Monic Ryan)	4

12 JUMPOUT

	700 Metres	1.15 PM
1	Amaword (Tegan Keys)	1
2	Ruettiger (Scott Brunton)	2
3	Shot Of Irish (Scott Brunton)	3

TOTAL ENTRIES: 53